CANADA Tel.: 1 800 361-6000 Fax: 1 800 363-0193 | UNITED STATES Tel.: 1 800 619-5446 Fax: 1 800 876-7454
XPERT SERIES
FULL EXTENSION BALL BEARING SLIDES
The perfect choice
for drawers of
bathroom
cabinets, closets,
and kitchens
Industrial-grade steel ball bearings offer unparalleled fluidity of movement
The latest XPERT seriesof ball bearing slides is
a guaranteed new favorite! The ultra fluid
movement and minimized opening force make
thismodel of ball bearing slide every expert's
top choice. The XPERT series is suitable for all
your woodworkingprojects. The 100 lb (45 kg)
weight capacity makes it the perfect choice for
drawers in many types of furnishings including
bathroom cabinets,closets, and kitchens.
CANADA Tel.: 1 800 361-6000 Fax: 1 800 363-0193
UNITED STATES Tel.: 1 800 619-5446 Fax: 1 800 876-7454
Length Standard
12" (300mm) 45XP2G300
14" (350mm) 45XP2G350
16" (400mm) 45XP2G400
18" (450mm) 45XP2G450
20" (500mm) 45XP2G500
22" (550mm) 45XP2G550
24" (600mm) 45XP2G600
26" (650mm) 45XP2G650
28" (700mm) 45XP2G700
XPERT SERIES BALL BEARING SLIDES
ADVANTAGES AND BENEFITS
■ Full-extension open gives you unrestricted access
to drawer contents
■ Made of high-quality cold rolled steel
■ 100 lb (45 kg) weight capacity
■ Longer midsection provides improved support
and increased weight capacity
■ BIFMA tested and certified
■ Covered by Richelieu's Limited Lifetime Warranty
Industrial-grade
steel ball bearings
Durable and easy to use
lever-disconnect
Rear Support Bracket for XPERT Series
No. 45XP2G0001